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FINALE PGL ŽSG "C" PROGRAM 2022.
KOSTOLAC  26.11.2022.

Srednja škola ŽSG
Rezultati ekipno

1.  SD"Smederevo" Smederevo       168,964
Ime KLUB Ukupno

Jovanović Anja SD"Smederevo" Smederevo 13,633 13,633 12,933 14,300 54,499
Markovski Anja SD"Smederevo" Smederevo 14,133 13,866 13,700 14,000 55,699
Simić Katarina SD"Smederevo" Smederevo 13,966 13,333 14,000 13,733 55,032
Šepa Jovana SD"Smederevo" Smederevo 14,133 13,900 13,333 13,933 55,299
Šepa Marija SD"Smederevo" Smederevo 13,933 13,933 14,433 14,600 56,899

42,232 41,699 42,133 42,900 168,964

2.  GK"Linea" Senta       160,825
Ime KLUB Ukupno

Apro Janka GK"Linea" Senta 0,000 13,200 13,133 12,566 38,899
Ciganović Larisa GK"Linea" Senta 13,800 13,466 12,000 12,666 51,932
Eke Nikoleta GK"Linea" Senta 13,666 13,366 13,300 13,866 54,198
Kovačev Tijana GK"Linea" Senta 13,833 13,366 13,630 12,733 53,562

41,299 40,198 40,063 39,265 160,825

3.  GSU"Pume 2020"Kragujevac       153,230
Ime KLUB Ukupno

Gutić Maša GSU"Pume 2020"Kragujevac 13,000 13,100 13,066 12,466 51,632
Jovanović Nina GSU"Pume 2020"Kragujevac 13,366 13,233 10,800 11,500 48,899
Nikolić Lena GSU"Pume 2020"Kragujevac 13,533 13,400 12,866 12,900 52,699

39,899 39,733 36,732 36,866 153,230

4.  GK"Sevojno"       144,831
Ime KLUB Ukupno

Marković Sara GK"Sevojno" 13,433 12,600 11,800 12,900 50,733
Mitrašinović Ana GK"Sevojno" 13,900 13,800 13,433 13,600 54,733
Trnavac Nina GK"Sevojno" 12,833 10,333 11,200 34,366
Vučković Anđela GK"Sevojno" 13,433 12,366 13,333 39,132

27,333 40,066 37,599 39,833 144,831
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FINALE PGL ŽSG "C" PROGRAM 2022.
KOSTOLAC  26.11.2022.

Srednja škola ŽSG
Višeboj

Mesto Ime KLUB
D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Ukupno

1 Vasiljević Isidora GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 9,300 14,300 5,0 9,366 14,366 5,0 9,400 14,400 5,0 9,300 14,300 57,366
2 Šepa Marija SD"Smederevo" Smederevo 5,0 8,933 13,933 5,0 8,933 13,933 5,0 9,433 14,433 5,0 9,600 14,600 56,899
3 Mihailović Tea SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 9,533 14,533 5,0 9,033 14,033 5,0 9,166 14,166 56,732
4 Odadžić Lea SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 5,0 8,466 13,466 5,0 9,133 14,133 5,0 9,233 14,233 5,0 9,600 14,600 56,432
5 Markovski Anja SD"Smederevo" Smederevo 5,0 9,133 14,133 5,0 8,866 13,866 5,0 8,700 13,700 5,0 9,000 14,000 55,699
6 Šepa Jovana SD"Smederevo" Smederevo 5,0 9,133 14,133 5,0 8,900 13,900 5,0 8,333 13,333 5,0 8,933 13,933 55,299
7 Simić Katarina SD"Smederevo" Smederevo 5,0 8,966 13,966 5,0 8,333 13,333 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 8,733 13,733 55,032
8 Mitrašinović Ana GK"Sevojno" 5,0 8,900 13,900 5,0 8,800 13,800 4,7 8,733 13,433 5,0 8,600 13,600 54,733
9 Jovanović Anja SD"Smederevo" Smederevo 5,0 8,633 13,633 5,0 8,633 13,633 5,0 7,933 12,933 5,0 9,300 14,300 54,499

10 Živković Jovana GK"Zaječar" Zaječar 5,0 8,200 13,200 5,0 9,300 14,300 5,0 8,866 13,866 5,0 8,000 13,000 54,366
11 Eke Nikoleta GK"Linea" Senta 5,0 8,666 13,666 5,0 8,366 13,366 5,0 8,300 13,300 5,0 8,866 13,866 54,198
12 Kovačev Tijana GK"Linea" Senta 5,0 8,833 13,833 5,0 8,366 13,366 5,0 8,630 13,630 5,0 7,733 12,733 53,562
13 Nikolić Lena GSU"Pume 2020"Kragujevac 5,0 8,533 13,533 5,0 8,400 13,400 5,0 7,866 12,866 5,0 7,900 12,900 52,699
14 Ciganović Larisa GK"Linea" Senta 5,0 8,800 13,800 5,0 8,466 13,466 4,2 7,800 12,000 5,0 7,666 12,666 51,932
15 Gutić Maša GSU"Pume 2020"Kragujevac 5,0 8,000 13,000 5,0 8,100 13,100 5,0 8,066 13,066 5,0 7,466 12,466 51,632
16 Marković Sara GK"Sevojno" 5,0 8,433 13,433 5,0 7,600 12,600 3,9 7,900 11,800 4,7 8,200 12,900 50,733
17 Jovanović Nina GSU"Pume 2020"Kragujevac 5,0 8,366 13,366 5,0 8,233 13,233 4,2 6,600 10,800 5,0 6,500 11,500 48,899
18 Vučković Anđela GK"Sevojno" 5,0 8,433 13,433 4,7 7,666 12,366 5,0 8,333 13,333 39,132
19 Apro Janka GK"Linea" Senta 0,0 0,000 0,000 5,0 8,200 13,200 5,0 8,133 13,133 4,7 7,866 12,566 38,899
20 Trnavac Nina GK"Sevojno" 5,0 7,833 12,833 3,9 6,433 10,333 4,7 6,500 11,200 34,366
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